
 

 

 

 
 
Address:  EPA Gulf of Mexico Program 

       2510 14th Street, Suite 1212 
      Gulfport, MS, MS  39501 

Main Telephone:  (228) 679-5900 
Fax:  (228) 679-5921 
Web Site:  http://www.epa.gov/gulfofmexico 

 

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency 

Ben Scaggs Director scaggs.ben@epa.gov (228) 679-5900 

Diane T. Altsman Chief of Staff altsman.diane@epa.gov (228) 679-5911 

Jeanne Allen Physical Scientist allen.jeanne@epa.gov (228) 679-5892 

Matt Beiser Program Analyst beiser.matt@epa.gov (228) 679-5893 

Jerry Binninger 
Environmental Protection 
Specialist 

binninger.jerry@epa.gov (228) 679-5894 

Jerry Boos Life Scientist boos.gerard@epa.gov (228) 679-5878 

John Bowie Environmental Engineer bowie.john@epa.gov (228) 679-5891 

Lael Butler Environmental Scientist butler.lael@epa.gov (228) 679-5889 

Rachel Houge Program Analyst (ORD-GMPO) houge.rachel@epa.gov (228) 679-5895 

Keala Hughes 
Environmental Protection 

Specialist 
hughes.keala@epa.gov (228) 679-5896 

Gerry Martin Program Analyst martin.gerry@epa.gov (228) 679-5916 

Troy Pierce Chief Scientist pierce.troy@epa.gov (228) 679-5909 

LaKeshia Robertson Life Scientist robertson.lakeshia@epa.gov (228) 679-5910 

Senior Environmental Employees (SEE) Program 

Lillie Bender Community Liaison Specialist bender.lillie@epa.gov (228) 388-1712 

Beverly O’Hara Executive Assistant ohara.beverly@epa.gov (228) 679-5915 

Hugh Tran Community Liaison Specialist tran.hugh@epa.gov (251) 581-2672 

Claudette Walker Community Liaison Specialist walker.claudette@epa.gov (228) 860-3916 

 


